APPLIED INTEGR ATED SYSTEMS
Aqua-Therm
TM
Ultra High Purity Deionized
Water Heating System
For applications where
temperature stability,
high purity,

Aqua-Therm
TM
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTAGE (KW)
Specify wattage.  Example:
for a 95KW heater, write 095
INLET/OUTLET
FITTINGS
F1: ¾” Flare (19mm)
F2: 1” Flare (25mm)
F3: ¾” Pillar (19mm)
F4: 1” Pillar (25mm)
F5: 1” Union (32mm)
F6: 1.5” Union (50mm)
F7: 2.0” Union (63mm)
F8: Other
OPTIONS
00: No Options
01: Color touch screen display
02: Resistivity monitor
03: Filtration, 10” housing
04: Remote fl ow rate signal
05: Extended warranty: 1 year
06: Extended warranty: 2 years
07: Extended warranty: 3 years
08: Extended warranty: 4 years
09: Other
Please don’t hesitate to contact us to help you determine the best product for your
application. You may compose the part number of your Aqua-ThermTM heater by using the
guideline below or simply call one of our product specialists for assistance.
You may also e-mail us at sales@appliedintegratedsystems.com
498 Lindbergh Avenue, Livermore, CA 94551, U.S.A.   Tel: (925) 447-0162   Fax: (925) 447-0174
AT
CONTACT US
USE THIS CHART TO COMPOSE THE PART NUMBER
VOLTAGE
208: 208 VAC, 3Ø
240: 240 VAC, 3Ø
380: 380 VAC, 3Ø
415: 415 VAC, 3Ø
480: 480 VAC, 3Ø
600: 600 VAC, 3Ø
COMMUNICATION
PROTOCOL
C0: Standard
C1: RS232
C2: RS485
C3: Ethernet
C4: Profi bus
C5: Other
Calculating Your Wattage Requirement
KW = (0.07)* (Flow Rate)* (T outlet – T inlet)
■
    Flow Rate in liters per minute (lpm)